6/12/19
758 6/12/19
6/20/19
6/30/19
7/9/19
759 7/10/19

JULY REMEMBRANCE REPORT

Shirley Dukes

In memory, Willene Ross
Deposit from General Fund
Cathy Kays

Sent Flowers to C. Kays
Tingles

$35.00

$20.30

$438.00

sympathy card (mother)
in memory of Shirley Dukes mother

thinking of you card
Flowers
C. Kays flowers

$507.85
$472.85
$910.85

$890.55



