## JULY REMEMBRANCE REPORT

	6/12/19	Shirley Dukes			sympathy card (mother)	\$507.85
758	6/12/19	In memory, Willene Ross	\$35.00		in memory of Shirley Dukes mother	\$472.85
	6/20/19	Deposit from General Fund		\$438.00		\$910.85
	6/30/19	Cathy Kays			thinking of you card	
	7/9/19	Sent Flowers to C. Kays			Flowers	
759	7/10/19	Tingles	\$20.30		C. Kays flowers	\$890.55